
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Jessica Bowles Justin Payne 5 9 7 21 1

Kelliann Campbell Earl Rowe 7 5 9 21 1

Tegan Hepburn Bruce Fancey 6 6 4 16 3

Wanda Campbell Dylan Anderson 5 6 5 16 3

Alex Goodyear Chris Barton 4 7 4 15 5

Samantha Burt Ray Pineda 9 0 6 15 5

Leanne Pappin Phillip Pappin 5 4 4 13 7

Rhonda Boyer R. J. Boyer 6 2 5 13 7

Maggie Delaney Frank Patterson 4 4 4 12 9

Ashley Lucifora Andrew Lucifora 2 5 4 11 10

Trinity Carlsen Dave Burtcher 2 4 5 11 10

Joanne Evely Dave Evely 5 4 0 9 12

Sarah Megyeri-Wilson Mich Roussel 4 5 0 9 12

Sandy Johnson Matt Robichaud 0 5 4 9 12

Rhonda McBride Ray Walker 4 0 5 9 12

Crystal Phillips Ken Jones 4 4 0 8 16

Jade Vigilante Jason Vigilante 4 4 0 8 16

Angelina Hopf Vallabh Thakkar 0 4 4 8 16

Chantelle Hynes Scott Hopf 2 2 4 8 16

Laurie Muir Dave Muir 0 2 6 8 16

Ashley King Robert Levy 4 0 0 4 21

Kathy Jackson Heath Wagner 4 0 0 4 21

Nicole Boudreault Ryan Dempster 0 4 0 4 21

23 19 19 16

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Stephney Tedesco 9 9 9 27 1

Alex Goodyear 6 7 7 20 2

Trinity Carlsen 5 6 5 16 3

Tegan Hepburn 5 5 6 16 3

Kelliann Campbell 4 6 6 16 3

Leanne Pappin 4 5 5 14 6

Laurie Muir 5 4 4 13 7

Wanda Campbell 4 4 5 13 7

Maggie Delaney 4 4 4 12 9

Chantelle Hynes 4 4 4 12 9

Jade Vigilante 5 5 0 10 11

Ashley Lucifora 0 5 4 9 12

Angelins Hopf 0 4 5 9 12

Sandy Johnson 0 4 4 8 14

Rhonda McBride 4 0 4 8 14

Jessica Bowles 7 0 0 7 16

Samantha Burt 6 0 0 6 17

Rhonda Boyer 4 0 0 4 18

Ashley King 4 0 0 4 18

Nicole Boudreault 0 0 4 4 18

Kathy Jackson 2 0 0 2 21

21 17 14 15

Ladies' Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Ray Pineda 5 7 9 21 1

Joseph Songcuya 7 6 6 19 2

Justin Payne 4 9 5 18 3

Ryan Dempster 9 4 4 17 4

Earl Rowe 5 5 5 15 5

Phillip Pappin 6 6 2 14 6

Bruce Fancey 4 4 6 14 6

Jun Talabis 6 5 0 11 8

Ian Carlsen 4 2 5 11 8

Dave Muir 0 4 7 11 8

Mich Roussel 5 5 0 10 11

Chris Barton 4 2 4 10 11

R. J. Boyer 4 2 4 10 11

Dylan Anderson 4 2 4 10 11

Dave Burtcher 2 4 4 10 11

Andrew Lucifora 2 4 4 10 11

Ray Walker 5 0 5 10 11

Jason Bernard 0 5 4 9 18

Dave Evely 4 4 0 8 19

Jason Vigilante 4 4 0 8 19

Doug MacKillop 2 2 4 8 19

Scott Hopf 2 2 2 6 22

Frank Patterson 2 2 2 6 22

Matt Robichaud 0 4 2 6 22

Vallabh Thakkar 0 2 2 4 25

Heath Wagner 2 0 0 2 26

26 22 24 21

Men's Singles
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